
Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

NHC Regional Schools 2025/26
YR10/13-48 22/11/2025

Brentwood Centre

Results
Pos Name

1 MAHNOOR MIRZA GRAVENEY SCH

2 POLA ZOCHOWSKA ELTHORNE PARK HIGH SCH

3 MAIA HSU BUNGAY HIGH SCH

4 ANYA BURNS OXFORD HIGH SCH

Time

POLA MAHNOOR ANYA MAIA
ZOCHOWSKA MIRZA BURNS HSU

10M 13M 3K 10M

OXFORD HIGH SCH BUNGAY HIGH SCHELTHORNE PARK HIGH SCH GRAVENEY SCH

0:25

0:08

0:19

4:00

1:33

1:27

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

5 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

2

20

2

3

25

1

0

0

4

1

10

3

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

000 100

000 100

100 000

010 000

100 000

100 000

Table Officials Referees

4 Judoka
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